AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MUDIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1.+ -NTRACT (D GODE P‘“GIE IOF ';"‘GE

2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NOC. 3, EFFECTIVE DATE 2. REGUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO. |5 PROJECT NO. (¥ applicablc)
AQGE SEE BLOCK 16 34-0ZREO1904.015 N/A
& ISSUED BY CODE l 7 ADMINISTERLD BY (If other than lem ) CODE l

U.S. Department of Encrgy DOL/REFO

Rocky Flats Field Office Conltracts Management Division

10808 1liphway 93, Unil A Attn: Charles A. Dan, Jr. {303)966-8485

Golden, CO 80403-8200

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stract, counly, State and ZIP Code} " oA, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

KAISER-HILL COMPANY, LLC L
Rocky Flats Environmental Technology Sitc 9B. DATED (SEE/TEM 11/
10808 Highway 93 Unit B
Golden, CO §0403-8200

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
v DE-AC34-00RT01904

CODE FACILITY CODE ’ 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
February 1, 2000

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

|:| The above numbered solicitation is amendad as sat forth in item 14. The house and date specifiad for raceipt of Offers I:] is extended, D is not axtendad
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amandment prior to the hour and dale specified in tha salicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

{a} By completing itams & and 15 and retuming copies of the amendment: (b} By acknowledging raceipt of this amendment on each copy of lhe nffer
submitted; or (c) EF separate letter or telegram which includes a reference 10 the solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF ¥YQUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECE!IPT OF OFFERS PRICR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY AESLLT IN REJECTION OF YOUR
OFFER. If by virtue of this amendmant you dasire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be mads by lelegram or letter, provided each telegram or lellcr
makes reference to tha solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior 1o the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCCUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA {if required)

EWO02 and EWO05 funding adjustment and additional TW403 funding supporting Technology Development Tasks

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A.THIE CHANGE ORDER |15 IS3UED PURSUANT TQ: (Spacily authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH [N {TEM 14 ARF MADE IN THE CONTRAC | ORODER NO. IN (TEM 104,

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/QRDER 18 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as changes in paying oftice, apprapriation dale, ele., BET FORTH IN
ITEM 14, PURSUANT T THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43, 103(b)

& THIE SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S CHTEIED INTQ PURSUANT TO AUTHORI1Y OF:

D. OTHER (Gpecify type of modillcation and aulhority)

Article B.3. Department of Energy Organization Act (PL95-91)

v

E. IMPORTANT: Confractor |Z| i3 not, D is requirad to sign this documeant and retumn copies to the issuing office.
14, DESGRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIGATICN [Organized by UCF seclion headings, Including soficitallon/coniract subject mater where laagible.)

1. The purpose of this modificationis to provide EW05, GGOB, FS40, EW40 and IWO/MPO funding adjustments.

Finplan #5.
Funds Obligated to date: $1,645,688,070.02
Funds Obligated by this Modification AD66: 1,154,906.48

Funds Obligated since mception of Contract:  $1,646,842,976.50

Cxcept as provided harein, all s and eanditions of the document referenced in llam uA or 10A, as heretofere changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

154. NAME AN TITI F OF SIGNER {Type or print) I1GA. MNAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print!
HUGH MILIER,
CONTRACTING OFFICLR
158, CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16R. UNITED 87, 35 UF ¢MERICA 160, DATE SIGNED
{Signature of pérson autharizad tn signt BY Tigrature of Contracting Officer] 3 /24 7 o2
g
NSM 7540-01-152-8070 STANDAAD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-83)

PREVIOLUS EDITION - Prescribed by G5A
UNUSABLE 30105 FAR {48 CFR} 53243




3/20/02 14:44

FY02 KH (RF01904) FINPLAN #9 (March 20, 2002)

1 ' 1 1
------ I"""'""'""'\'"“"“‘"'""""r"""'l"'"""'""""""-"'l ffaMmmemmmASSEEEEEF--mkEFE-s=-SsSEESsssdEEEEEEEEETSS=
. ]

F i EWOSKIFOO |  ADSHF i TP i$ 400,000.00

...... hummmmewwccceeccschocccsacmmmmannnmwwrhoeeur=sb s sy L LTS A B b gl iy~ gl et S e

& Fsaoomoo_ | ADSRF G TR.iS.  22,00000} [T Funding Adustment T
To transfer funds as requested by K-H in memo
dated February 12, 2002. ‘

. : ' h H :
pmm—aa e il P e b Lt Lt R L e L L L L L L L LR y emem
i

WO:  B20102000 : PAYABLE . | RIS (116,000.00): Ma2kIw21swAL
NiPo] T VNi801000 | RECENABLE . TC.1§. ... 35,000.00 % MAZKMP213, MOD 1, WD """
iMPO!  YN1902000 : RECEIVABLE : TC i§ | (35,000.00); M42KMP212, MOD 1, WID (oo
IMPO! YN1801000 i RECEWVABLE : TC :§ ... 3200000 M42KMP223,WID .. .. ...
IMPO! " YN1902000 : RECEIVABLE : TC :$ (32,000.00); M42KMP223,WID ...
Subtotal $ (108,000.00)
Total Finplan $ 1,154,906.48

[ A Meqé‘jfa?o RO

Fuptls Availability Ceglificate
ROLD AﬂIENTA
FO-Budget Group (DOE)

Page 1



